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4ème MEETING FEDERAL JUNIORS SENIORS

RABATLE LE 26/06/2022
LISTE DES QUALIFIES

Epreuve cat Nom et prénom Licence Club Performance

10000m JF ALLABBAA  AICHA 1084786 CLAK 36:45.54

10000m JF EL FATHI  WIAM 1107830 CWRF 37:14.39

10000m JF NAIM  MARYA 1089540 CLAK 37:35.00

10000m JF AZEROUAL  NEZHA 1093666 CLMA 38:45.63

10000m JF ARAID  FATIMAZAHRA 1117218 USABA 40:59.21

10000m JF BENTHAMI CHAMAE 1089810 CSKA 41:17.04

10000m JF HADRI  OUMAYMA 1103053 CBA 41:47.58

10000m JF OUBA AMAR  NAIMA 1100151 CMKA 43:14.39

10000m JF BENCHRIF  HAJJOU 1109312 CMKA 45:37.26

10000m JF EL-IDRISSI  MALIKA 1107180 AROZA 45:44.97

10000m JF MOUMEN  LAMIAE 1086058 ESB 45:58.51

10000m JF OUSSAID HAJAR 1085934 CRF 46:15.88

10000m JF ELAMRANI  SALMA 1103056 CBA 46:18.97

10000m JF DAOU HAJAR 1077600 OCK 52:09.48

10000m JF ELHAIMOUDI  SARA 1116485 ADAJ 52:47.15

10000m JF RADOUANI  NADIA 1118298 AROZA 54:46.59

100m JF LEHLALI SALMA 1082308 ACR 11.95

100m JF EL AGLAOUI  AYA 1089475 USER 12.63

100m JF BENRAMI  AYA 1069421 CAA 12.82

100m JF KHALFAOUI  MERIEM 1097982 AAAMA 12.88

100m JF HEILAT IMANE 1091525 FUS 13.04

100m JF MAKHLDI  AYA 1085024 ACR 13.19

100m JF ZIRARI  LAMIA 1105505 ARDA 13.27

100m JF AFIF  SAFAE 1105910 RCM 13.27

100m JF LAQTAIBI KAOWTAR 1090795 ASMA 13.29

100m JF EL QASEMY  SANAE 1111609 MAS 13.38

100m JF EL BEKKALI  IMANE 1088407 ASAAB 13.41

100m JF ELHAFYAN  ASSIYA 1082074 AHMA 13.43

100m JF ELBAZIZ  MOUNA 1092282 FUS 13.44

100m JF MAHTA  MERIEM 1103132 MACK 13.46

100m JF BOUKHIRA  HAJAR 1096685 AFTA 13.51

100m JF AZHARI  SALMA 1095642 ACR 13.59

100m JF ALLALI  ILHAM 1090796 RCM 13.64

100m JF MAAZAZ  HIBA 1108698 AOD 13.70

100M HAIES JF HMICH  HIBA 1083689 DHJ 15.79

100M HAIES JF ZIRARI  LAMIA 1105505 ARDA 15.89

100M HAIES JF MASKANI  SAFAE 1093016 MAS 16.20

100M HAIES JF DABI  AYA 1097996 AAAMA 16.75

100M HAIES JF NOUR MOUKRIM 1072808 SM 16.92

100M HAIES JF EL QASEMY  SANAE 1111609 MAS 17.40



100M HAIES JF AIT BEN BOUCHAIB  CHOUROK 1099598 ARDA 17.60

100M HAIES JF SANI  HIBA 1113950 AUSMA 18.04

100M HAIES JF LOUGHAOUI  KHADIJA 1110513 ADAJ 18.13

100M HAIES JF DAOUDI  AMAL 1098812 CRB 18.51

100M HAIES JF HASBI  NIAMAT 1084473 AFTA 19.03

100M HAIES JF CHOKLATI  HIBA 1085845 ACR 19.21

100M HAIES JF HMINNA  ASMAE 1091033 A2004 SB 19.23

100M HAIES JF HASINAT  DOUAE 1089757 CBAA 19.86

100M HAIES JF AZHARI  SALMA 1095642 ACR 20.17

100M HAIES JF KHABIRI  RIM 1087010 ASRAA 20.36

100M HAIES JF OUARDANI  AMIRA 1094057 HAN 21.34

100M HAIES JF ADARGHAL  SALMA 1087517 HAN 22.32

1500m JF AAFIR  FATIMA 1084783 CLAK 4:22.70

1500m JF HASNAOUI  SANAE 1097074 CAAMA 4:24.36

1500m JF BIRDAHA  FATIMA EZZAHRA 1102071 AROZA 4:25.70

1500m JF LAHDAR  LOUBNA 1074123 ASCA 4:27.25

1500m JF MAMOUNI LAMIA 1075599 FAR 4:29.80

1500m JF ZOUARI LAILA 1077464 OCK 4:32.65

1500m JF BELAKBIR  RAJAE 1092020 OCS 4:32.65

1500m JF BELHARCHA  OUMAIMA 1075204 ACR 4:48.90

1500m JF DAHROUCH  SARA 1088910 AFTA 4:50.52

1500m JF KASSIMI  SALMA 1072546 ASCRM 4:50.79

1500m JF BELGHAZI  IBTISSAM 1113557 AFTA 4:53.40

1500m JF AFFRANI  SANAA 1091334 OCK 4:54.14

1500m JF LAKHLOUT AZIZA 1090171 AAYA 4:55.49

1500m JF ARAID  FATIMAZAHRA 1117218 USABA 4:55.69

1500m JF OUSSAID HAJAR 1085934 OCTA 4:55.70

1500m JF WALAQ  NAIMA 1074371 ACR 4:57.45

1500m JF BOUBAKRI  HAJAR 1101963 CODM 4:58.44

1500m JF AITOUKDIM  FATIMA ZAHRA 1094447 FAR 5:00.60

1500m JF DAIF  AYA 1075880 CLAK 5:02.79

1500m JF ABIDI  OMAYMA 1085540 USER 5:06.41

1500m JF ELHASNAOUI  NOURELHOUDA 1096609 CAA 5:10.70

1500m JF HMIDAT  GHIZLANE 1109936 CSBM 5:16.85

1500m JF NAIM  MARYA 1089540 CLAK 5:21.97

1500m JF ELAYANE  NORA 1098541 CBAA 5:27.89

3000m Stp JF ENNASRI  KHADIJA 1072457 ASIAL 10:00.49

3000m Stp JF SOUHAIL  DOUNIA 1074366 ACR 10:57.28

3000m Stp JF MRIZAK   ZINEB 1084999 CWRF 11:47.28

3000m Stp JF JAMGHILI  HOUDA 1083334 CWRF 11:56.65

3000m Stp JF GUESSAB  SALMA 1085577 FUS 12:00.83

3000m Stp JF ELHAMLI  HAYAT 1102762 CCTA 12:15.91

3000m Stp JF EL MERNISSI  KAOUTAR 1066755 AEBA 12:18.09

3000m Stp JF EL-IDRISSI  MALIKA 1107180 AROZA 12:51.70

3000m Stp JF MEZIANE  IBTISSAM 1079504 CCTA 12:57.05

3000m Stp JF RABBAJ  SALMA 1082609 KST 13:15.50



3000m Stp JF ARABI  NADA 1085388 ACR 13:19.72

3000m Stp JF ELIDRISSI  DOUAE 1103409 KST 13:46.91

400m JF LEHLALI SALMA 1082308 ACR 54.41

400m JF RHALLA  KANZA 1097764 FAR 1:00.48

400m JF KHALFAOUI  MERIEM 1097982 AAAMA 1:01.12

400m JF EL MOUTACHARIM 1067287 COZA 1:01.26

400m JF LARMAR HAJAR 1092005 CAT 1:01.81

400m JF ERRIFAI  IKRAM 1086074 FAR 1:01.89

400m JF MOURABIT  DOHA 1114720 A2004 SB 1:01.89

400m JF KASSIMI  SALMA 1072546 ASCRM 1:02.38

400m JF ELHASNAOUI  NOURELHOUDA 1096609 CAA 1:02.39

400m JF MAHTA  MERIEM 1103132 MACK 1:02.47

400m JF LACHHAB  OUMAIMA 1117354 AUSFA 1:02.99

400m JF ELBAZIZ  MOUNA 1092282 FUS 1:03.10

400m JF BELGHAZI  IBTISSAM 1113557 AFTA 1:03.24

400m JF TAKNAOUI  AHLAM 1109520 OCS 1:03.65

400m JF ECH CHAHED  AMINA 1092942 FUS 1:03.75

400m JF ELKHABBAZI  IMANE 1076661 CRB 1:04.01

400m JF MOURASLI  FATIMA ZAHRA 1099722 CSS 1:05.11

400m JF MRABET  ISRAE 1110329 KST 1:05.35

10000m JH CHAREF  BRAHIME 1093931 FCC 30:44.31

10000m JH BELAYD  AIMAD 1102585 OCK 30:51.71

10000m JH ELHAIMER  ZAKARIA 1099872 USK 30:54.32

10000m JH AIDOUNI MOHAMED 1083658 INA 30:56.48

10000m JH ELOUBAIDY  ABDESSAMAD 1085047 FCC 31:02.65

10000m JH KAOUKAZY  NABIL 1102890 USABA 31:28.87

10000m JH AFKIR  EL MAHDI 1101038 AUFI 31:33.91

10000m JH CHADLI OSSAMA 1099694 CRF 31:45.24

10000m JH OUALID  ABDELMOUMEN 1108905 OCBG 31:51.93

10000m JH TRAIBI  MOHAMMED 1074610 FCC 31:52.97

10000m JH ABELHARIT  HAITAM 1098000 ALMAM 31:53.74

10000m JH HALFAOUI  FOUAD 1103575 CSA 32:06.77

10000m JH CHAMLAL  AIMAD 1076980 CSA 32:25.30

10000m JH TAOSS ABDERRAHMAN 1088806 AAOMA 32:32.67

10000m JH ELQASEMY  MOHAMED 1102487 ACEKA 32:34.92

10000m JH OUAZIZ  HASSAN 1104837 ACEKA 32:48.69

10000m JH ELAMRANI  TARIQ 1108975 ASSSA 32:52.92

10000m JH ELOUHICH    YAHYA 1085281 CWRF 32:56.56

10000m JH NEKKACHI  MOUAD 1091572 CSKA 32:59.45

10000m JH ECHLAIHI  YOUNES 1116720 AEJSA 33:09.35

10000m JH ETTOUNOSY  ABDELHAKIM 1116399 AUFI 33:14.30

10000m JH CHAKIR  AMINE 1115431 CJSA 33:17.75

10000m JH EZZINEBI  OMAR 1083879 RBA 33:24.47

10000m JH OUATTAB ABDERRAHMAN 1102907 CRF 33:34.57

100m JH MECHKOUR   MOHAMMED 1106986 FAR 10.66



100m JH HDILY  JAMAL EDDINE 1088877 INA 10.76

100m JH ESSARAIDI  ZAKARIA 1106197 WASK 10.97

100m JH HSSINE  YASSINE 1088190 CSA 11.09

100m JH BEBOUCHAIBE  ABDELKARIM 1098003 ALMAM 11.10

100m JH NAHAL  MONCIF 1105094 FAR 11.15

100m JH CHENGUIR  HICHAM 1096719 ARA 11.20

100m JH ZARIO ILYASS 1103019 FAR 11.24

100m JH EL IDRISSI   OUSSAMA 1109191 FUS 11.26

100m JH BOUTAYEB MOHAMED 1110115 ACAO 11.31

100m JH AHBALY  YOUNES 1105414 ALMAM 11.34

100m JH BOUCHLOUH  OUALID 1106212 MAS 11.37

100m JH CHDID  AMINE 1105785 CODM 11.42

100m JH AIT SIDI BA  MOSTAPHA 1076375 USER 11.51

100m JH LYAZIDI  MOHAMED 1105540 ARDA 11.56

100m JH SAID EKHADIM 1106723 AJKA 11.58

100m JH OUAKRIM  YOUSSEF 1109565 CBAA 11.58

100m JH ZARROUQ  TAHA 1105161 CAA 11.60

110m Haies JH NAHAL  MONCIF 1105094 FAR 14.91

110m Haies JH AHBALY  YOUNES 1105414 ALMAM 15.48

110m Haies JH ESSARAIDI  ZAKARIA 1106197 WASK 15.54

110m Haies JH ELABADY  BRAHIM 1111058 MACK 15.86

110m Haies JH IBNEDAOUIA  MUSTAPHA 1075108 WASK 15.93

110m Haies JH AROUI  MOHAMMED 1087538 KAC 15.96

110m Haies JH KARIM  NIZAR 1106232 FUS 16.19

110m Haies JH ZOUGARI HAYTAM 1092265 CRF 16.21

110m Haies JH KHALLOUK  AHMED 1102684 CJSA 16.32

110m Haies JH YACHOU   EL MEHDI 1099202 FCC 16.56

110m Haies JH LAHRACH  AHMED 1096156 CAT 16.62

110m Haies JH ELHANAFI  OUSSAMA 1078243 RCM 16.80

110m Haies JH ELHADI  ABDELILAH 1115426 KAC 16.93

110m Haies JH BARGACH  NOUREDDINE 1105514 ARDA 17.01

110m Haies JH LAKSISSAR  REDA 1094502 FCC 17.02

110m Haies JH GHARGHOUCH  ILYAS 1098652 CAT 18.68

110m Haies JH KABBOUCH  BILAL 1117266 HAN 18.70

110m Haies JH ATTOUCH  ACHRAF 1098662 HAN 22.08

1500m JH ZARAOUIL  ABDELLAH 1090981 ASOAK 3:54.02

1500m JH BENYOUSSEF YASSINE 1095688 ACRAT 3:54.89

1500m JH MOUHIDDINE  BENCHAHYD 1074618 FCC 3:55.14

1500m JH CHKHICHEKH ISMAIL 1068317 CAOA 3:55.58

1500m JH JARFANI  WALID 1086038 AEJSA 3:56.17

1500m JH GAH  ILYASS 1100102 CSEA 3:56.68

1500m JH BELABBAS  ZAKARIA 1095720 RCM 3:57.35

1500m JH KHALIS  ABDERRAFI 1100406 CSEA 3:57.74

1500m JH DAOU  ZAKARIA 1101899 USK 3:58.59

1500m JH TAOUS AYOUB 1101821 ACR 3:58.73

1500m JH LIRMAQUI  AMIN 1100825 ACEH 3:59.24



1500m JH BAKKALI  YOUNES 1103256 UFA 3:59.33

1500m JH SBITTI  YASSIR 1085136 ASCRM 4:00.91

1500m JH AIT OULAHCEN  MOHAMED 1112433 USER 4:01.60

1500m JH AHAJRI  ABDELHAFED 1084208 CUSTA 4:01.61

1500m JH TAJRIBA  ABDELHAKIM 1083797 CSA 4:02.22

1500m JH LAASAKRI ABDELKARIM 1081375 ASMA 4:02.55

1500m JH RAHOUI AHMAD 1092526 FAR 4:02.89

1500m JH RABANI  ILYAS 1104089 COZA 4:03.58

1500m JH BENZEM  ALI 1105447 OM 4:03.94

1500m JH MOULICHI  MAROUANE 1116975 MAS 4:04.01

1500m JH AOUAJ  SAAD 1092283 FUS 4:04.33

1500m JH MOTAOUAKIL  ACHRAF 1117224 USABA 4:04.66

1500m JH JDID  MOUHSSINE 1077746 FUS 4:05.67

1500m JH OUDIJA  DAOUD 1101995 USER 4:05.67

3000m Stp JH BEN YAZIDE  SALAH EDDINE 1076376 USER 8:34.23

3000m Stp JH EL GOUAT  WASSIM 1066540 CLMA 9:14.35

3000m Stp JH MRAHI  MOHAMMED AMINE 1092805 ASKA 9:15.68

3000m Stp JH OUSGHIR  ABDELLAH 1094039 ACEH 9:16.03

3000m Stp JH MOTAOUAKIL  ACHRAF 1117224 USABA 9:18.37

3000m Stp JH ELHAKOUNI  ZAKARIA 1095722 CAIMA 9:23.54

3000m Stp JH AATAATI  MOHAMMED 1077468 CJSA 9:24.14

3000m Stp JH M'SAAD  MOHAMMED 1104541 CRAO 9:25.25

3000m Stp JH SAADOUNI  MOHAMED 1103214 AEJSA 9:26.51

3000m Stp JH BENSLIMANE  ILYASSE 1067893 CWRF 9:30.83

3000m Stp JH LAILTIM  AYOUB 1097176 MCO 9:30.91

3000m Stp JH GAH  ILYASS 1100102 CSEA 9:32.90

3000m Stp JH EL MESBAHI  MOHAMED 1113483 FUS 9:39.92

3000m Stp JH TAOUS   AYOUB 1101821 ACR 9:41.52

3000m Stp JH ELOUAZZANE  ACHRAF 1101092 A2004 SB 9:43.42

3000m Stp JH BELLAOUNESS  MOUHSSINE 1076459 HSMK 9:48.52

3000m Stp JH HALFAOUI  FOUAD 1103575 CSA 9:59.31

3000m Stp JH CHAMLAL  AIMAD 1076980 CSA 10:00.70

3000m Stp JH ECHLAIHI  YOUNES 1116720 AEJSA 10:03.42

3000m Stp JH BENHADDOU  KHALID 1108179 CCTA 10:04.07

3000m Stp JH ELMANSOURI  OUSSAMA 1108072 ACEH 10:04.12

3000m Stp JH DRIOUCH  MOHAMED 1102036 FAR 10:05.19

3000m Stp JH HICHOU  ABDELKHALIL 1098314 UFA 10:12.36

3000m Stp JH SALAMI  ELMOSTAPHA 1096079 FUS 10:14.37

400m JH HSSINE  YASSINE 1088190 CSA 48.50

400m JH ENNADI  MAROUANE 1073798 AARA 49.04

400m JH BOUCHLOUH  OUALID 1106212 MAS 49.54

400m JH AIT SIDI BA  MOSTAPHA 1076375 USER 49.56

400m JH KARIM  NIZAR 1106232 FUS 49.77

400m JH AZOUZI  ABDELKADER 1101388 HAN 50.15

400m JH TAOUDI  SAAD 1093130 KACM 50.18

400m JH BEBOUCHAIBE  ABDELKARIM 1098003 ALMAM 50.22



400m JH BERDIGUE  ILYASS 1074368 ACR 50.47

400m JH BENZEM  ALI 1105447 OM 50.56

400m JH OUAFIK  MOUAD 1099697 AHMA 50.59

400m JH TAJRIBA  ABDELHAKIM 1083797 CSA 50.75

400m JH ABDERRAHMAN  AITADDI 1116110 ALMAM 50.81

400m JH EL MARAOUI  MOHAMMED 1101825 ASBJ 51.20

400m JH CHDID  AMINE 1105785 CODM 51.26

400m JH RAHOUI  AHMED 1092526 FAR 51.31

400m JH EL IDRISSI   OUSSAMA 1109191 FUS 51.39

400m JH CHENGUIR  HICHAM 1096719 ARA 51.42

10000m SF GARDADI  FATIMA EZZAHRA 1028381 FAR 32:20.73

10000m SF BOUAASAYRIYA KALTOUM 1008843 FAR 33:06.74

10000m SF QALLOUJ  HANANE 1010608 CUSTA 33:31.70

10000m SF FARKOUSSI  KAOUTAR 1020200 FAR 33:34.31

10000m SF ZAHI  HASNAE 1018947 FAR 34:58.76

10000m SF FALHOUNE  SALMA 1083719 CODM 35:05.47

10000m SF DARIF  AICHA 1028256 CUSTA 35:40.70

10000m SF HASNAOUI  HAJIBA 1024332 CUSTA 35:58.83

10000m SF ZDAR  ZINEB 1035038 RCAZ 36:13.54

10000m SF HENNOU  YOUSSRA 1057961 ACEKA 36:22.47

10000m SF EL AMRANY  AZIZA 1011615 CWRF 36:59.67

10000m SF SBAI    NASSIMA 1084148 CWRF 37:12.16

10000m SF FARIDI  SOUKAYNA 1027632 FCC 37:49.30

10000m SF ELGMIRI KEBIRA 1037821 FUS 38:32.42

10000m SF CHAIBI  WISSAL 1097073 CAAMA 38:35.31

10000m SF BAHTAR  SOUHAILA 1036519 USK 39:23.48

10000m SF ENNAJEDI  ASMA 1106521 ASRAA 39:35.84

10000m SF OUHRISSE  FATIMA ZAHRA 1011216 FAR 40:13.79

10000m SF NGAIRI  FATIMA EZZAHRAA 1031887 USER 40:35.89

10000m SF BOUAOUD  SOUKAINA 1023052 OCK 40:36.22

10000m SF ZAHIRI KHAWLA 1073462 ACR 40:59.44

10000m SF LAHROURI  AICHA 1107235 AROZA 41:05.51

10000m SF RACHIDI  HAFIDA 1092042 ABDA 41:06.71

10000m SF GHATTOR WIDAD 1104991 ACEKA 41:54.58

100m SF HAJAR EDDAOU 1041235 INA 11.47

100m SF EL HACHIMI SARA 1047332 INA 11.77

100m SF LAJDOUD  YOUSRA 1065677 FUS 11.84

100m SF MAKRAZI IMANE 1078061 INA 12.04

100m SF MEKRAZI ASMAE 1078063 INA 12.20

100m SF KABOUCHI  HOURIA 1013195 FAR 12.45

100m SF EL OUARRATE  SALMA 1079107 FUS 12.57

100m SF TISS  HAJAR 1046106 RCAZ 12.61

100m SF RAMMAK  SAIDA 1012933 RCA 12.67

100m SF OZI  SARA 1031132 CHMAB 12.74

100m SF AABOUCHE  CHAIMAE 1023426 CODM 12.76

100m SF NAFEA  AMAL 1062238 ACR 12.97



100m SF OUBOUROGAA  CHAYMAE 1013137 FAR 13.00

100m SF ATTAR  INAS 1062300 RCA 13.01

100m SF BOUSSETA  MERYEM 1084963 FAR 13.06

100m SF ELLOUKE  MARYAM 1062677 USER 13.12

100m SF BOUKHALKHAL  ZINA 1090977 ASCRM 13.19

100m SF BAKHECHI  JIHAD 1009734 FAR 13.37

100m Haies SF RAZKI  DOHA 1036594 A2004 SB 14.90

100m Haies SF RAMMAK  SAIDA 1012933 RCA 14.93

100m Haies SF KABOUCHI  HOURIA 1013195 FAR 15.02

100m Haies SF HJAJI  YAMINA 1009874 MCO 15.20

100m Haies SF EL NAKHLI  IMANE 1000321 FUS 15.68

100m Haies SF SAMMOUM  HASNA 1062395 AAAMA 16.31

100m Haies SF ISMAILI ALAOUI   MERYEM 1036540 MAS 17.40

100m Haies SF MEZOURI  OUMAIMA 1097556 MCO 17.71

100m Haies SF BENKARKA  HAJAR 1070993 RCM 18.51

100m Haies SF TOUTA  FATIMAZAHRA 1068420 USABA 18.95

100m Haies SF KADI  HASNAE 1112305 ADAJ 19.63

100m Haies SF EL ACHHABI  YASSMINA 1104197 HAN 19.88

100m Haies SF BOUKHMSA  NIDAL 1120163 AANA 21.05

100m Haies SF BELHAJ  SALIHA 1119747 AANA 22.71

1500m SF HAJJI  SOUKAINA 1018511 FAR 4:21.13

1500m SF AKKAOUI  MALIKA 1009156 FUS 4:21.99

1500m SF HIMI  LAMYAE 1077455 INA 4:25.88

1500m SF RABII NOUHAILA 1077166 INA 4:26.51

1500m SF FARKOUSSI  KAOUTAR 1020200 FAR 4:26.75

1500m SF EL IDRISSI  FATIMA EZZAHRA 1013099 CAOA 4:27.22

1500m SF CHAKKAF  SARA 1019337 FAR 4:29.21

1500m SF NOURI  ASSIA 1041783 FUS 4:34.99

1500m SF ELHADDAD  SOUAD 1095530 ABDA 4:35.11

1500m SF ELASRI  KHADIJA 1041241 FUS 4:38.52

1500m SF GHAZLI  IBTISSAM 1048491 USABA 4:40.01

1500m SF YAQINE  SALMA 1074857 OCK 4:41.46

1500m SF BOUGHAIDA  AYA 1070987 FUS 4:44.86

1500m SF BARGHOUT  AHLAM 1080638 AHMA 4:47.68

1500m SF FALHOUNE  SALMA 1083719 CODM 4:51.18

1500m SF BAHTAR  SOUHAILA 1036519 USK 4:52.10

1500m SF MRINI DERHMIRA   ASMAE 1084266 CWRF 4:53.31

1500m SF BELKARIA  OUMAIMA 1022988 RCAZ 4:54.41

1500m SF MAADOUR  HASNAE 1036448 CUSTA 4:54.95

1500m SF EL OTMANI  SANAE 1009114 FAR 4:55.21

1500m SF TIGOURAR  BOUTAYNA 1043419 CSEA 4:58.21

1500m SF BOUHALI  LAILA 1021637 FAR 5:01.68

1500m SF MAI  MERYEME 1103297 CAAMA 5:02.19

1500m SF EDDOUMI  INTISSAR 1075983 ASBJ 5:03.17

3000m Stp SF OUAAZIZ  IKRAM 1027646 FCC 9:52.03



3000m Stp SF ESSEQALLY  SABAH 1031750 ALMAM 10:06.73

3000m Stp SF MRINI DERHMIRA   ASMAE 1084266 CWRF 10:32.89

3000m Stp SF MESKINE  SOUKAINA 1016274 USABA 10:40.41

3000m Stp SF AIACH  MERIEM 1038750 CSA 10:45.95

3000m Stp SF GHAZLI  IBTISSAM 1048491 USABA 10:46.74

3000m Stp SF BENHADOUCH  RAJAE 1074721 USK 11:01.90

3000m Stp SF FARIDI  SOUKAYNA 1027632 FCC 11:04.91

3000m Stp SF GUESSAB  SALMA 1085577 FUS 11:05.12

3000m Stp SF LOUBNA LAHDAR 1074123 BENSLIMAN 11:08.82

3000m Stp SF BOUKNANI  OUMAYMA 1096265 HAN 11:19.09

3000m Stp SF SANAD  SOUMIA 1083685 DHJ 11:20.70

3000m Stp SF OUERRAT   SOUKAINA 1097356 OCK 11:34.37

3000m Stp SF RAKKOU  KHADIJA 1080434 FAR 11:34.46

3000m Stp SF BELKARIM  SALMA 1091044 A2004 SB 11:38.57

3000m Stp SF AIT BRAHIM  NASSIRA 1097078 CAAMA 11:51.91

3000m Stp SF LAHROURI  AICHA 1107235 AROZA 11:52.70

3000m Stp SF ELMADRARI  MALIKA 1021388 CSA 11:53.77

3000m Stp SF TCHIBIB  BOUCHRA 1107419 AEJSA 12:18.85

3000m Stp SF HOURCH  CHAYMAA 1057812 RCAZ 12:34.74

3000m Stp SF ELHAMRA  KAOUTHAR 1070481 WASK 13:00.95

3000m Stp SF CHATTE  NADIA 1112256 HAN 13:06.12

3000m Stp SF CHIBANE  HIND 1039053 FAR 13:12.14

3000m Stp SF OUKAJJI  TOUDA 1074461 AAYA 14:57.97

400m SF RAZIKI ASSIA 1011476 INA 53.71

400m SF EL HACHIMI SARA 1047332 INA 53.98

400m SF NOUIRI  HOUDA 1064937 ACR 57.69

400m SF KHADIJA BENKASEM 1022597 INA 58.91

400m SF SAMMOUM  HASNA 1062395 AAAMA 59.44

400m SF RAZKI  DOHA 1036594 A2004 SB 59.97

400m SF HADDOUL  SOUKAINA 1064416 OCS 59.97

400m SF ELOUADI  ASMAE 1063029 FUS 1:00.08

400m SF BOUKHALKHAL  ZINA 1090977 ASCRM 1:02.29

400m SF GOHAIKI  SALMA 1052195 FCC 1:02.48

400m SF BENLABBIJI  SOUKAINA 1116490 OCS 1:02.84

400m SF ELHAMRA  MARIAM 1074558 AARA 1:03.05

400m SF EL GHAZALI  IMANE 1086702 KACM 1:03.49

400m SF NAFEA  AMAL 1062238 ACR 1:03.76

400m SF BOUSSETA  MERYEM 1084963 FAR 1:04.22

400m SF ELHAOU  NADIA 1073209 RCAZ 1:04.33

400m SF EL MHAJJAR  KAWTHAR 1117149 MAS 1:04.44

400m SF TIGOURAR  BOUTAYNA 1043419 CSEA 1:04.71

10000m SH HOUDADI  MUSTAPHA 1020518 FAR 28:08.72

10000m SH LAMQARTASS  HAMZA 1035412 OCK 28:16.72

10000m SH ELHASSOUNI  AHMED 1035527 FAR 28:25.19

10000m SH OUTALHA MOUHCINE 1071263 CAOA 28:32.50

10000m SH EL HARRASS  OMAR 1010441 CUSTA 28:32.80



10000m SH DARDAR  AYOUB 1016287 OCBG 29:04.94

10000m SH ALLAM  TOUAFIK 1044086 FUS 29:05.08

10000m SH KAMIL  ABDELKARIM 1088961 CSEA 29:16.15

10000m SH BANJEMAA  ACHRAF 1051171 FCC 29:22.64

10000m SH KHALYFAH  BRAHIM 1027357 CUSTA 29:28.46

10000m SH ECHCHIBANI  SALH 1011483 CSEA 29:29.86

10000m SH LAGHRAIB  CHAFIK 1010964 CSIA 29:31.77

10000m SH AOUKKI  ABDESSAMAD 1060655 AOD 29:33.34

10000m SH ERRAOUY  TAHA 1105596 OCBG 29:34.11

10000m SH AHERROU  ZAKARIA 1080524 AARA 29:43.54

10000m SH EL AYADI ZAROUAL UNIV 29:44.20

10000m SH ILABI  MOHAMMED 1011598 OCK 29:46.49

10000m SH BOUFOUD  HASSAN 1064850 CLRN 29:48.09

10000m SH HITRANE  JAMAL 1011060 FAR 29:55.67

10000m SH EL ALAOUI OUSSAMA 1108071 ACEH 30:08.78

10000m SH BELYAMNA  YOUNESS 1069085 HAN 30:11.82

10000m SH OURIA ZINEDDINE 1061413 ALTAA 30:14.89

10000m SH CHERRAGUI  OUSSAMA 1085370 OCK 30:17.79

10000m SH ED-DKHISSI  MOHAMMED 1117118 CWRF 30:19.16

100m SH MACHMOUR CHAKIR 1046444 FUS 10.23

100m SH OUHADI AZIZ 1031163 FAR 10.38

100m SH AIT ELHADJ  AMINE 1065157 FUS 10.66

100m SH EL HADDAOUI  AYMANE 1083296 ACR 10.66

100m SH ZGHALI  ABDELGHANI 1012444 CAA 10.72

100m SH HADAR  YOUSSEF 1066541 CLMA 10.72

100m SH ZERHOUM MOHAMED YASSINE 1101053 ACR 10.73

100m SH MOUDCHI  HAMZA 1084029 ASOAK 10.87

100m SH SOUKAH   MOHAMMED 1085938 FAR 10.88

100m SH ELKASSIMI  AHMED 1108687 CAA 10.89

100m SH KHOUA MOUHCINE 1046160 CRF 10.91

100m SH SAMUEL  EKEMBE BOKABO 6000013 CAA 10.94

100m SH ZADI  YOUSSEF 1041566 RCAZ 11.02

100m SH AZABI  SOUFIANE 1063092 FAR 11.04

100m SH IBENKHALDOUN  MUSTAPHA 1109943 FUS 11.07

100m SH JOUAMAA  AYOUB 1112938 AJSKA 11.08

100m SH MAHIEDDINE  OTHMANE 1062356 AAAMA 11.09

110m Haies SH BENNOURI AYOUB 1043548 FAR 14.17

110m Haies SH HAMMI  OUSSAMA 1060015 FUS 14.41

110m Haies SH OUACHAOU  OUSSAMA 1096295 FAR 15.43

110m Haies SH LAHFAS  MOHAMMED 1021575 MCO 15.52

110m Haies SH BIRI  AHMED 1009844 CLMA 15.53

110m Haies SH ELABOULI  AYMANE 1077968 DELTA 15.60

110m Haies SH FIZAZI  IMAD 1010087 FAR 15.84

110m Haies SH BOUZOUF  KAMAL 1077129 HAN 15.87

110m Haies SH BOURIGA  AIMANE 1023795 FUS 15.95

110m Haies SH ECHCHAACHOUI  CHARIF 1012260 CTA 16.59



110m Haies SH BOUDEBZA  MOHAMMED 1106343 MCO 16.72

110m Haies SH MABTOUL  ANOUAR 1098270 CRB 16.81

110m Haies SH BOUSSADI  ILYAS 1085848 CLRN 18.47

110m Haies SH ELDRISSI  ACHRAF 1118311 CTA 18.62

110m Haies SH ELATRI  AYOUB 1077137 HAN 19.13

110m Haies SH ADAHCHOUR  ISSAM 1110849 ASRAA 20.09

110m Haies SH FAHHAL  IKRAM 1114764 ALMAM 20.19

110m Haies SH EZZAMRANI  SALMANE 1119906 ASBJ 20.76

1500m SH BEN BAKKAR  ZIYAD 1074148 ACR 3:45.25

1500m SH EL KAAM  FOUAD 1009675 FAR 3:45.30

1500m SH LARHDAR SOUFIANE 1034645 FCC 3:46.18

1500m SH RIZQI HAFID 1088275 ASBJ 3:48.49

1500m SH CHAHID  HAMZA 1075695 CHMAB 3:48.52

1500m SH ALOUAHDANI  OMAR 1053227 HAN 3:48.70

1500m SH BENHACHIMI  HASSAN 1055093 AWSA 3:49.00

1500m SH BELKHALFI  HAMZA 1010798 CLMA 3:49.07

1500m SH ERRAOUY  TAHA 1105596 OCBG 3:49.08

1500m SH AKKAOUI MUSTAPHA 1095036 ALTAA 3:49.14

1500m SH ELKHAYARI  HICHAM 1014958 FAR 3:49.87

1500m SH MAINY  AHMED 1011599 ACR 3:50.15

1500m SH ASSLOUJ  YOUSSEF 1053272 FUS 3:50.15

1500m SH CHEDDANI  YOUSSEF 1012955 USER 3:50.44

1500m SH BOULAARAIS  KHALID 1065643 ISIA 3:50.97

1500m SH BOULAMA  AMINE 1058207 AEBA 3:51.09

1500m SH CHAIB  HAMID 1026221 OCS 3:51.13

1500m SH EL GHARISSI  OTHMANE 1065364 AARA 3:51.30

1500m SH IKIDI  MOHAMED 1088954 CSEA 3:51.94

1500m SH OURIA  ZINEDDINE 1061413 ALTAA 3:51.96

1500m SH ELADNANI  AYOUB 1037820 FAR 3:52.01

1500m SH ECHAJIAI  ABDELLAH 1025731 OCK 3:52.28

1500m SH ELMARTOUM MOHAMED 1076010 FCC 3:52.45

1500m SH RBAKI  NABIL 1065545 AARA 3:52.55

3000m Stp SH ABOUZOUHAIR  ABDELHAKIM 1015915 ALMAM 8:32.24

3000m Stp SH BOUASSEL  ABDERRAFIA 1052239 FCC 8:35.40

3000m Stp SH BENZAHRA  ABDELKARIM 1048859 CLMA 8:44.40

3000m Stp SH RACHDI  ELMEHDI 1063400 FUS 8:45.21

3000m Stp SH EDDAFALI MOURAD 1077222 WASK 8:49.15

3000m Stp SH ELKOTABI  MOHCINE 1077200 DELTA 8:52.19

3000m Stp SH MARZAQ  SAAD 1046307 AEBA 8:52.29

3000m Stp SH ALOUAHDANI  OMAR 1053227 HAN 8:55.05

3000m Stp SH LOUKAYLI  AMINE 1063393 FUS 8:58.20

3000m Stp SH FAID  ELMOSTAFA 1040667 OCK 9:00.96

3000m Stp SH EZ ZAHIR  FOUAD 1085312 HAN 9:02.08

3000m Stp SH AITOURKIA  AZIZ 1032317 ALTAA 9:02.41

3000m Stp SH ER-ROCHDI  AMINE 1057184 OCK 9:07.34

3000m Stp SH SIMOURI  KHALID 1094580 FAR 9:08.34



3000m Stp SH ELOUALI  MOUNIR 1060154 ACRAT 9:10.49

3000m Stp SH LAAROUSSI  OTMANE 1010601 FAR 9:18.58

3000m Stp SH LACHGAR  BRAHIM 1017457 OCK 9:20.41

3000m Stp SH BOUZAIDI  HOUSSAM 1027536 FAR 9:22.38

3000m Stp SH NHAIRI  ELMAHDI 1034123 CBA 9:23.64

3000m Stp SH LAKHAL  SAID 1046308 CWRF 9:25.06

3000m Stp SH ABOULFIDA  SAAD 1074755 AUBG 9:26.78

3000m Stp SH GHAYASS  JALAL 1064137 ARA 9:27.60

3000m Stp SH ECHAJIAI  ABDELLAH 1025731 OCK 9:28.25

3000m Stp SH TACHFIT  MUSTAPHA 1010131 FAR 9:31.07

400m SH DAIR  HAMZA 1086157 FUS 45.69

400m SH EL HADDAOUI  AYMANE 1083296 ACR 46.77

400m SH M'HAMADI RACHID 1105068 WAT 47.43

400m SH MOUTTAKIL  KAMAL 1117152 MAS 47.76

400m SH LAALOU  MOHAMMED 1010789 FUS 47.92

400m SH DIMOUKRATI MEHDI 1099238 USABA 47.96

400m SH HINTI SAAD 1088919 FUS 48.17

400m SH KHALI  OUSSAMA 1106361 CAA 48.39

400m SH BAHI  MOHAMED 1082563 CODM 48.40

400m SH HZOUM ABDELLAH 1091486 INA 48.62

400m SH MANYANI ISMAIL 1065010 INA 48.77

400m SH ELKASSIMI  AHMED 1108687 CAA 48.79

400m SH HANNOUR  AHMED 1075087 OCS 48.88

400m SH LAKKRAMI  SOUFIANE 1041483 AFTA 48.93

400m SH SOUGGAT  ZAKARIA 1014846 FAR 49.13

400m SH GHOUMID  MOHAMMED 1065706 CRAO 49.14

400m SH BELOUD  SALAHEDDINE 1000837 RCA 49.18

400m SH BOUJA  MOUNCEF 1102588 UTS 49.18

Longueur JF EL AGLAOUI AYA 1089475 USER 05.92m

Longueur JF LAQTAIBI KAOUTAR 1090795 ASMA 05.11m

Longueur JF DABI  AYA 1097996 AAAMA 05.06m

Longueur JF AIT BEN BOUCHAIB CHOUROK 1099598 ARDA 05.04m

Longueur JF DIBOUN  HIBA 1087519 FUS 05.00m

Longueur JF BILAL MBARKA 1095710 ARTA 04.94m

Longueur JF MOUHIM  HAJAR 1088736 CAA 04.90m

Longueur JF BENRAMI  AYA 1069421 CAA 04.84m

Longueur JF NAJJARI FATIMA 1115300 USER 04.79m

Longueur JF MASKANI SAFAE 1093016 MAS 04.76m

Longueur JF EL QASEMY SANAE 1111609 MAS 04.73m

Longueur JF BOUSSETA   KARIMA 1080586 FAR 04.67m

Longueur JF MAKHLDI AYA 1085024 ACR 04.61m

Longueur JF BOUSTTA  KHADIJA 1075511 CAT 04.60m

Marteau JF CHAHINE  ILHAM 1097962 BAA 45.17m

Marteau JF EL FARID NIAMA 1096702 CAT 40.63m

Marteau JF BOUYED HASSNA 1106715 AJSKA 34.09m



Marteau JF LOUGHAOUI KHADIJA 1110513 ADAJ 33.79m

Marteau JF SALMI HOUDA 1075762 KAC 32.38m

Marteau JF OUAOUANE IHSANE 1079421 FUS 32.22m

Marteau JF AKHARRAZ HASNAE 1109557 CRB 31.97m

Marteau JF ELABIAD SOUMAYA 1117190 USABA 26.16m

Marteau JF MARFOUQ ZAINEB 1112939 AJSKA 24.23m

Marteau JF BENTISS SALMA 1097869 A2004 SB 23.27m

Marteau JF MHAMDI MANAL 1104410 CRB 23.27m

Marteau JF GUEROUJG HIBA 1101051 ACR 23.25m

Marteau JF ELKASMI  DOUNIA 1111661 CRB 22.40m

Marteau JF BELEMAACHI CHAIBIA 1096603 RCAZ 21.39m

Poids JF BELEMAACHI CHAIBIA 1096603 RCAZ 10.90m

Poids JF EL FARID  NIAMA 1096702 CAT 10.20m

Poids JF BENTISS SALMA 1097869 A2004 SB 10.08m

Poids JF OUAOUANE IHSANE 1079421 FUS 09.97m

Poids JF DENNOUNE LATIFA 1088949 RCAZ 09.30m

Poids JF FELLAHI KHOULOUD 1102023 FAR 09.17m

Poids JF ELABIAD  SOUMAYA 1117190 USABA 08.88m

Poids JF CHAHINE  ILHAM 1097962 BAA 08.75m

Poids JF BOULLA MANAL 1101079 A2004 SB 08.30m

Poids JF MRABET ISRAE 1110329 KST 08.17m

Poids JF GUEROUJG HIBA 1101051 ACR 07.72m

Poids JF AIT AHMED  CHAIMAA 1094176 CLMA 07.52m

Poids JF MORAD AMINA 1104825 FUS 07.38m

Poids JF HAMDOUCHI  SALMA 1110511 ADAJ 07.30m

Longueur JH LATIF ZAYED 1095176 FUS 7.18m

Longueur JH HDILY JAMAL EDDINE 1088877 A2004SB 7.03m

Longueur JH OUAZGHAR  MOHAMED 1085169 ASRAA 6.64m

Longueur JH IBNEDAOUIA  MUSTAPHA 1075108 WASK 6.62m

Longueur JH LYAZIDI MOHAMED 1105540 ARDA 6.59m

Longueur JH AHBALY YOUNES 1105414 ALMAM 6.51m

Longueur JH BARGACH  NOUREDDINE 1105514 ARDA 6.50m

Longueur JH HARIR OUAIL 1102910 MCAE 6.46m

Longueur JH ELKHADIM SAID 1106723 AJSKA 6.42m

Longueur JH ETTOUHAMI ABDELGHANI 1119065 WAT 6.41m

Longueur JH ETTIANI  MOHAMMED 1108430 WASK 6.40m

Longueur JH CHABBI  ABDOALLAH 1091810 CLMA 6.37m

Longueur JH MORSLI AHMED 1092163 WASK 6.37m

Longueur JH TAHIRI  SAAD 1087430 CJKA 6.35m

Marteau JH EDDEGHOUGHY AYYOUB 1098627 BAA 62.85m

Marteau JH ELHAILOUFI OTMANE 1105253 INA 61.99m

Marteau JH SILAH  ABDELGANI 1098629 BAA 60.00m

Marteau JH BOUYED HOUSSAM 1106805 AJSKA 55.00m

Marteau JH MAHROUG SALAHEDDINE 1089373 FAR 52.50m

Marteau JH MAHROUG  ABDERRAHMANE 1102596 DELTA 50.10m



Marteau JH BELANZA YOUNES 1101138 RCAZ 40.30m

Marteau JH GRINI MOHAMED 110491 USER 39.70m

Marteau JH ABDELLAOUI ALAOUI ZAKARIAE 1105694 MCAE 32.40m

Marteau JH JADIR HICHAM 1101832 OCK 31.47m

Marteau JH AMRAOUI IMRANE 1089476 USER 28.92m

Marteau JH ZERGUI  AMINE 1104493 CJSA 27.87m

Marteau JH EL ANBARY ABD ELLATIF 1096026 A2004 SB 26.45m

Marteau JH SEFRAOUI ZAKARIA 1121350 RSB 26.37m

Poids JH MAHROUG SALAHEDDINE 1089373 FAR 13.61m

Poids JH SILAH ABDELGANI 1098629 BAA 13.55m

Poids JH MADOUAR NOUREDDINE 1085780 FUS 13.23m

Poids JH EL AMRI IMAD 1099678 CODM 12.93m

Poids JH CHOUIBA ISMAIL 1077943 KAC 12.65m

Poids JH EDDEGHOUGHY AYYOUB 1098627 BAA 12.55m

Poids JH BELANZA YOUNES 1101138 RCAZ 12.51m

Poids JH ELKARCH MEHDI 1109001 CAT 12.46m

Poids JH BOUAJAJA IBRAHIM 1076430 MCO 11.95m

Poids JH MAHIR BADR 1086496 USABA 11.68m

Poids JH EL.HILOUFI OTMANE 1105253 BAA 11.39m

Poids JH ELBARAKA  ABDOLLAH 1110748 CLMA 11.39m

Poids JH ELBELKASMI ILYAS 1098851 CRB 11.14m

Poids JH ELJAZOULY  ZOUHAIR 1117945 DHJ 10.83m

Longueur SF LAJDOUD YOUSRA 1065677 FUS 6.54m

Longueur SF BAMOUS DOUNIA 1074005 FUS 5.92m

Longueur SF ELLOUKE MARYAM 1062677 USER 5.82m

Longueur SF GUEMRANI  NISRINE 1051067 WSS 5.57m

Longueur SF HJAJI YAMINA 1009874 MCO 5.42m

Longueur SF OUBOUROGAA  CHAYMAE 1013137 FAR 5.18m

Longueur SF ERRACHEDY KAOUTAR 1109277 AJSKA 5.04m

Longueur SF BENLABBIJI  SOUKAINA 1116490 OCS 5.00m

Longueur SF BAKHECHI JIHAD 1009734 FAR 4.95m

Longueur SF MZAIGUIR KAWTAR 1116831 MACK 4.87m

Longueur SF BENKARKA  HAJAR 1070993 RCM 4.77m

Longueur SF GOHAIKI SALMA 1052195 FCC 4.62m

Longueur SF MABROUKI JAWHARA 1070131 MAS 4.56m

Longueur SF TOUTA  FATIMAZAHRA 1068420 USABA 4.48m

Marteau SF ADDI SAMIRA 1033014 INA 60.15m

Marteau SF ZAKKOUR  SOUKAINA 1014709 FUS 54.80m

Marteau SF MOUSTIR OUMAIMA 1064459 DELTA 53.67m

Marteau SF EDDEGHOUGHY KHAOULA 1099342 BAA 47.63m

Marteau SF AICHAOUI KAWTAR 1000829 FAR 44.28m

Marteau SF GHAZALI  HOUDA 1095638 USABA 40.30m

Marteau SF NACHAT NADIA 1109237 BAA 35.58m

Marteau SF ARROUCH WAFAE 1075447 OCS 33.92m

Marteau SF BOUCHAAL CHAIMAE 1061921 USER 29.95m



Marteau SF PACHPACH  SOUAD 1090626 ASRAA 26.70m

Marteau SF FATINE GHIZLANE 1078306 OCK 26.60m

Marteau SF BOUZID FADLA 1114130 ADAJ 21.86m

Marteau SF BOUKHRISS ILHAM 1090820 USO 21.65m

Marteau SF TALLOUK FATIMA EZ ZAHRA 1117405 ASBJ 21.20m

Poids SF ZEROUAL ZINEB 1065327 INA 14.39m

Poids SF KETTANI ZINEB 1042974 FUS 11.42m

Poids SF FATHI SOUKAINA 1081923 FAR 10.86m

Poids SF ZAKKOUR SOUKAINA 1014709 FUS 10.77m

Poids SF AICHAOUI  KAWTAR 1000829 FAR 10.10m

Poids SF PACHPACH  SOUAD 1090626 ASRAA 09.95m

Poids SF GHAZALI HOUDA 1095638 USABA 09.94m

Poids SF BOUCHAAL CHAIMAE 1061921 USER 09.82m

Poids SF TAHTAOUI DOHA 1080707 A2004 SB 09.74m

Poids SF EDDEGHOUGHY  KHAOULA 1099342 BAA 09.60m

Poids SF MOUSTIR OUMAIMA 1064459 DELTA 09.31m

Poids SF MZAIGUIR KAWTAR 1116831 MACK 09.31m

Poids SF MOULAHHINE  IKRAM 1118099 ACR 09.26m

Poids SF QACHAB  GHIZLANE 1016397 OCS 09.10m

Poids SF MABROUKI  JAWHARA 1070131 MAS 09.10m

Longueur SH BOUHILA ABDELOUAHED 1051008 CLMA 7.54m

Longueur SH HAJJAJI YASSINE 1026608 AUSFA 7.50m

Longueur SH KHOUA MOUHCINE 1046160 DELTA 7.32m

Longueur SH HAMMADI MOHAMMED 1036161 FUS 7.25m

Longueur SH LAHOUAL HAMZA 1022031 FUS 7.04m

Longueur SH MLAAB  ABDELHAKIM 1028244 FAR 7.01m

Longueur SH BOUDEBZA MOHAMMED 1106343 MCO 6.98m

Longueur SH KHOUYI MOHAMED 1078031 FUS 6.97m

Longueur SH EZZAHERY ZAKARIA 1082139 A2004 SB 6.95m

Longueur SH MEGHROUSS REDA 1054933 AUSFA 6.94m

Longueur SH IDRYSSY MOHAMED 1081077 FAR 6.92m

Longueur SH EL MOUDENE BADR 1011613 ASCA 6.85m

Longueur SH CHEBAKI YOUSSEF 1103750 USABA 6.80m

Longueur SH ZERHOUM MOHAMED YASSINE 1101053 ACR 6.79m

Marteau SH OUAHDI SAAD 1011878 KAC 63.56m

Marteau SH ARABA WALID 1063674 ACR 54.23m

Marteau SH EL BOUZIANI ALI 1070875 DELTA 54.07m

Marteau SH MAJDAM  MOHAMMED 1094943 BAA 50.96m

Marteau SH EL AZOUZI KHALID 1009184 FAR 48.60m

Marteau SH BANIAICHE YOUSSEF 1065770 UTS 46.40m

Marteau SH BANIACHE HAMZA 1061535 UTS 44.31m

Marteau SH DAICHA  MOHAMMED 1073443 KAC 42.90m

Marteau SH HAS  HATIM 1087991 FUS 40.70m

Marteau SH MOUSSA MOHAMMED 1071686 USO 38.35m

Marteau SH RAFYQ ABDESSAMAD 1102202 BAA 35.67m



Marteau SH DARFI  HAMZA 1095765 ADAJ 35.10m

Marteau SH SILAH MEHDI 1098334 BAA 34.30m

Marteau SH ELKARAMI  ABDERRAHMANE 1088784 RCAZ 33.54m

Poids SH ELEMBA OWAKA FRANCK DANNIQUE 1044414 FUS 19.31m

Poids SH MOUKHLES AMINE 1036674 FAR 16.62m

Poids SH CHACHI MOHAMED 1042169 CODM 15.35m

Poids SH GARDAM ABDELKADER 1065566 FUS 13.05m

Poids SH OUAHDI SAAD 1011878 KAC 12.41m

Poids SH TAHARI  ZAKARIAE 1034375 FUS 12.06m

Poids SH KHARBOUCHE MUSTAPHA 1031561 AFAT 12.03m

Poids SH BABA  MOUAD 1049881 CODM 11.92m

Poids SH CHAKIR ANASS 1009373 MAS 11.88m

Poids SH ELGHARIB ACHRAF 1070476 ASRAA 11.76m

Poids SH ZAKARYA HAMZA 1097341 OCK 11.36m

Poids SH AZZOULATI HICHAM 1121394 AJTA 11.28m

Poids SH MAJDAM MOHAMMED 1094943 BAA 11.06m

Poids SH EL BACHIRI RADOUANE 1080675 WASK 11.00m


